

Wawel Milk with Coconut 100g



EAN

5900102018611

Rynek / rynki docelowe

GB, IE

Components

Ingredients

Sweetener: Maltitol

Cocoa Butter

Whole Milk Powder

Cocoa Mass

Whey Powder (from Milk)

Desiccated Coconut 5%

Emulsifier: Lecithins (Sunflower)

Natural Flavouring

Milk Chocolate: Cocoa solids minimum 36%

Allergy Text

May contain **Peanuts, Hazelnuts, Almonds, Sesame Seeds, Wheat, Soya and Egg.**

Nutrition

	per 100g
Energy	2069 kJ/499 kcal
Fat	36 g
of which saturates	23 g
Carbohydrate	50 g
of which	
sugars	13 g
polyols	37 g
starch	<0,5 g
Dietary Fiber	3,1 g
Protein	7,0 g
Salt	0,28 g

Calculated Nutrition

	per 100g
Energy (kJ)	2069
Energy (kcal)	499
Fat (g)	36
of which saturates (g)	23
Carbohydrate (g)	50
of which sugars (g)	13
of which polyols (g)	37
of which starch (g)	<0.5
Fibre (g)	3.1
Protein (g)	7
Salt (g)	0.28

Product Description

Brand

Wawel

Features

Feeling better, doing better
Full of Taste
No added sugar milk chocolate with coconut
Palm Oil Free
No Added Sugar

Standardised Brand

Brand - Wawel

Regulated Product Name

No added sugar milk chocolate with coconut. This product contains sweeteners and natural sugars.

Marketing

Company Name

Wawel SA

Company Address

ul. Władysława Warneńczyka 14,
30-520 Kraków,
Poland.

Nutritional Claims

No Added Sugar

Health & Lifestyle

Lifestyle

- No Added Sugar

Allergy Advice

Almonds - May Contain
Eggs - May Contain
Hazelnuts - May Contain
Milk - Contains
Peanuts - May Contain
Sesame - May Contain
Soya - May Contain
Wheat - May Contain

Additives

Sweeteners - Contains

Storage & Usage

Storage Type

Type

Ambient

Storage

Keep cool and dry

Brandbank Captured Pack Data

Pack Size

100g e

Numeric Size

Numeric Size - 100

Pack Type

Type - Wrap

Customer Services

Manufacturers Address

Wawel SA,
ul. Władysława Warneńczyka 14,
30-520 Kraków,
Poland.

Return To

Wawel SA,
ul. Władysława Warneńczyka 14,
30-520 Kraków,
Poland.
www.wawel.com.pl
opinie@wawel.com.pl

Email Helpline

opinie@wawel.com.pl

Web Address

www.wawel.com.pl

Extended Data

Safety Warning

Excessive daily consumption may have a slight laxative effect on sensitive individuals.

Languages On Pack

- English

Description Breakdown

Functional Name - Milk
Variant - With Coconut